
PURPOSE
WY State School Foundation Program
County General Fund
County Library Fund

County Fair Fund

Fire Protection Fund

Weed and Pest Control District
County School Fund (Local)
School Dist. Levy (Mandatory)
School Dist. Levy - BOCES Region 5
School Dist. Levy — BOCES CWC
TCSD #1 Recreation

Teton County Hospital Fund Levy
Teton Conservation District

TOTALS

TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 2071
2010 Levy 2010

12.000 14,248,395
5.695 6,762,051
2.141 2,542,151
0.263 312,277
0.500 391,214

0.671 796,723
6.000 7,124,197

25.000 29,684,155
0.200 237,473

0.200 237,473
0.900 1,068,630
3.000 3,562.099
0.780 926,146

57.350 67,892.984

2011 LEVY
12.000

5.722
2.105
0.272
0.500
0.695
6.000

25.000
0.200
0.200
0.900
3.000
1.000

57.594

2011 TAX
13,768,670

6,565,361
2,415,254

312,090
384,733
797,435

6,884,335
28,684,730

229,478
229,478

1,032,650
3,442,168
1,147,389

$65,893,771

Allocated District Levies
Town of Jackson

General County

Alta Solid Waste

Aspens I Water and Sewer
Aspens II Water and Sewer
Bar Y SD

Buffalo Valley Water District
Gros Ventre West ISD
Indian Paintbrush Water District
Polo Ranches ISD
Porcupine Creek Ranch SD
Rafter] ISD

Rivermeadows Water
Skyline Maintenance East and West
Spring Creek Ranch SD
Squaw Creek Water
Targhee Towne Water District
Teton Village Fire, Water/Sewer
Teton Village Improvement and Service
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District
Wilson Water & Sewer

2011 LEVY
57.094
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.094
57.094
57.5g4
57.594

Special District Levy
N/A

N/A

VARIOUS

DID NOT LEVY 2011

DID NOT LEVY 2011

DID NOT LEVY 2011
VAR 10 US

$800.00 PER LOT

8 mills

$1950.00 PER LOT
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

$1600.00 PER LOT
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

$350.00 PER LOT

$600.00 PER LOT

SEE BREAKDOWN

SEE BREAKDOWN

$253.08 PER LOT

VARIOUS

Total Mill Levy
57.094
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
65.594
57.594
57.594

V 57594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
57.594
64.1 01
68.007
57.594
57.594

2011 Assessed Valuations
Town of Jackson

General County

Alta Solid Waste

Aspens 1 & 11 Water/Sewer District (including Aspen SD)
Aspens II Water and Sewer District
Buffalo Valley Water District
Gros Ventra West Improvement! Service
Indian Paintbrush Water District
Polo Ranches Special Improvement? Service
Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD
Rafter] Improvement and Service Districts
Rivermeadows Water

Skyline Improvement/Service Districts
Spring Creek Ranch ISD
Squaw Creek Water

Targhee Towne Water District
Teton Village

Teton Village Improvement/Service
West Gras Ventre WaterS/Bar Y Special Improvement District
Wilson Water and Sewer

Grand Total

234,638,855
571,087,831

17,845,964
21,995,734
37,298,598

1,135,312
6,484,758
5,975,731
2,816,010

615,274
22,759,490

6,966,928
9,7 57,549

27,153,747
6,397,775
2,364,456

78,131,787
65,098,670

3,187,372

L14J,389.187



TETON VILLAGE

STORMWATER VARIOUS FEES 0.0000
WA ASSESSMENT VARIOUS FEES 0.0000

FIRE 2.6640
SPECIAL FIRE 0.3430

WATER & SEWER 4.0000
COUNTY LEVY-FIRE 57.0940

TOTAL 64.1010
TETON VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT AND SERVICE

IMPROVEMENT AND SERVICE DISTRICT 3.9060

FIRE 2.6640

SPECIAL FIRE 0.3430
WATER&SEWER 4.0000

COUNTY LEVY-FIRE 57.0940

TOTAL 68.0070


